Yaowalux RUTTANAPORNVAREESAKUL

(100%)

(100%)

(100%)
(100%)

100

77




PIV

mm
HI{H|H|H|H]|H HIH|H|H|H]|H
13 |14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1,482 6,758 4,988 4,171 1,317 588 | 19,304 0 0 0 0 0 19,304
0 1,400 3,025 3,815 3,693 1,457 | 13,390 0 0 0 0 0 13,390
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1,482 8,158 8,013 7,986 5,010 2,045 | 32,694 0 0 0 0 0 32,694
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